
 

CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY 

2018 Income Limits 
April 2018 

 
 

FY 

2016 
INCOME 

LIMIT 

AREA 

MEDIAN 

INCOME 

FY2018 

Income 

Limit 

Category 

 

1 

Person 

 

 

2 

Person 

 

 

3 

Person 

 

 

4 

Person 

 

 

5 

Person 

 

 

6  

Person 

 

 

7 

Person 

 

 

8 

Person 

 

 

  Very Low 

(50%) 

Income 

Limits 

 

 

$27,550 

 

 

$31,500 

 

 

$35,450 

 

 

$39,350 

 

 

$42,500 

 

 

$45,650 

 

 

$48,800 

 

 

$51,590 

CAPE 

MAY 

COUNTY 

 

$78,700 

Extremely 

Low (30%) 

Income Limits 

 

$16,550 

 

$18,900 

 

 

$21,250 

 

$29,420 

 

$28,440 

 

$33,740 

 

$38,060 

 

$42,380 

  Low (80%) 

Income 

Limits 

 

$44,100 

 

 

$50,400 

 

$56,700 

 

$62,950 

 

$68,000 

 

$73,050 

 

$78,100 

 

$83,100 

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           



 


