CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY

2018 Income Limits April 2018

FY	MEDIAN	FY2018	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
2016	INCOME	Income	Person							
INCOME		Limit								
LIMIT		Category								
AREA										
		Very Low								
		(50%)								
		Income	\$27,550	\$31,500	\$35,450	\$39,350	\$42,500	\$45,650	\$48,800	\$51,590
		Limits								
CAPE		Extremely								
MAY	\$78,700	Low (30%)	\$16,550	\$18,900	\$21,250	\$29,420	\$28,440	\$33,740	\$38,060	\$42,380
COUNTY		Income Limits								
		Low (80%)								
		Income	\$44,100	\$50,400	\$56,700	\$62,950	\$68,000	\$73,050	\$78,100	\$83,100
		Limits								
	1	l	l	l			1			